
Mellow Mood Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paganelli Alessandro (11/260) 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 0 4 8 3 6

Belfiglio Francesca (11/152) 4 8 3 5 4 0 4 6 2 1 4 8 3 5 4 0 4 1 3 6

Nardella Marco (11/183) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 3 2 2 2 4 8 4 0 3 5 3 6

Pagliarone Daniele Guido (11/262) 0 0 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ciavatta Michele (11/263) 2 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 1 2 4 0 1 2 1 1

Iandelli Lorenzo (06/3259) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 1 1

De Cinque Giuseppe (11/264) 2 0 1 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

Brunale Loris (15/696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Manuel (11/299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciascia Gennaro (11/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paganelli Alessandro 11/260 33 56 1,70

Belfiglio Francesca 11/152 35 40 1,14

Nardella Marco 11/183 27 33 1,22

Pagliarone Daniele Guido 11/262 16 27 1,69

Ciavatta Michele 11/263 20 16 0,80

Iandelli Lorenzo 06/3259 13 15 1,15

De Cinque Giuseppe 11/264 16 8 0,50

Brunale Loris 15/696 0 0 0,00

De Luca Manuel 11/299 0 0 0,00

Sciascia Gennaro 11/261 0 0 0,00

Coffè Garage

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zappitelli Davide (11/166) 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0

Pandolfino Marco (11/164) 0 0 3 0 3 4 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 3 5 0 0

De Risio Antonio (15/400) 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 0 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0

Gatti Romildo (15/404) 4 5 4 5 4 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 0 2 0 0 0

Laviola Nicola (15/707) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0

Di Pinto Sabine (15/527) 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aulerio Enzo (11/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Donatelli Marco (11/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Alessia (15/405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kosoval Ermal (11/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivieri Francesco (11/167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappitelli Davide 11/166 36 44 1,22

Pandolfino Marco 11/164 25 42 1,68

De Risio Antonio 15/400 35 35 1,00

Gatti Romildo 15/404 25 21 0,84

Laviola Nicola 15/707 9 5 0,56

Di Pinto Sabine 15/527 6 4 0,67

D'Aulerio Enzo 11/305 8 1 0,12

Donatelli Marco 11/160 0 0 0,00

Gatti Alessia 15/405 0 0 0,00

Kosoval Ermal 11/177 0 0 0,00

Olivieri Francesco 11/167 0 0 0,00

Soundcheckoartclub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santoro Luca (11/246) 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 0 2 6 4 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 3 4

Bucciarelli Luigi (11/250) 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 8 3 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 0

Santicchia Francesco (11/244) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 3 7 3 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 3 4

Molino Lorenzo (11/252) 2 5 4 8 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 1

Troilo Stefano (11/253) 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Chornenkyy Rostyslav (11/245) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 2

Stivaletta Luca (11/243) 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Altieri Nicolas (11/249) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Troilo Stefano (11/307) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Pesolillo Francesco (11/247) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Ciampoli Giulio (11/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santoro Luca 11/246 31 49 1,58

Bucciarelli Luigi 11/250 25 42 1,68

Santicchia Francesco 11/244 21 41 1,95

Molino Lorenzo 11/252 23 32 1,39

Troilo Stefano 11/253 9 13 1,44

Chornenkyy Rostyslav 11/245 9 9 1,00

Stivaletta Luca 11/243 8 8 1,00

Altieri Nicolas 11/249 9 8 0,89

Troilo Stefano 11/307 9 7 0,78

Pesolillo Francesco 11/247 8 6 0,75

Ciampoli Giulio 11/251 8 5 0,62



Mundimì Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fratamico Daniele (15/671) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 3 6 4 0 4 12 4 12 4 9

Iorio Tiziano (15/670) 4 0 4 0 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 7 4 8

Sammartino Jacopo (15/669) 4 5 4 0 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 3

Fratamico Emanuele (15/672) 4 4 4 0 2 2 4 8 4 9 3 1 4 0 3 1 3 5 4 6

Joas Gerold (11/304) 4 9 4 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgetta Floriano (15/673) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blascetta Lorenzo (11/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Giorgetta Claudio (15/674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Giorgetta Riccardo (15/675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sammartino Simone (15/676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fratamico Daniele 15/671 31 67 2,16

Iorio Tiziano 15/670 38 37 0,97

Sammartino Jacopo 15/669 39 37 0,95

Fratamico Emanuele 15/672 35 36 1,03

Joas Gerold 11/304 12 21 1,75

Giorgetta Floriano 15/673 1 3 3,00

Blascetta Lorenzo 11/302 2 2 1,00

Giorgetta Claudio 15/674 1 1 1,00

Giorgetta Riccardo 15/675 1 1 1,00

Sammartino Simone 15/676 0 0 0,00

Il Baffo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berardi Fiorino (14/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccarella  Domenico (15/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Croce Raffaele (11/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbrocino Davide (15/710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Griguoli Massimo (14/218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ludovico Federico (14/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinaro Camillo (14/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Fabrizio (15/708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berardi Fiorino 14/219 0 0 0,00

Ciccarella  Domenico 15/709 0 0 0,00

Croce Raffaele 11/291 0 0 0,00

Fabbrocino Davide 15/710 0 0 0,00

Griguoli Massimo 14/218 0 0 0,00

Ludovico Federico 14/217 0 0 0,00

Molinaro Camillo 14/216 0 0 0,00

Quaranta Fabrizio 15/708 0 0 0,00

Hard Dart Beer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannangeli Massimo (11/296) 4 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 7

Colombaro Antonio (11/294) 0 0 2 6 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 0 3 4 4 8 4 9 0 0

Cupaiolo Stefano (11/303) 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 0 3 5 4 4 0 0 4 7

Cianci Davide (11/292) 4 0 2 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Marchegiani Luca (11/293) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 0 1 1 4 4 3 5 0 0

De Filippis Silvio (11/186) 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 4

Perrucci Mattia (11/298) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cianci Maurizio (11/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Mainzone Luca (11/297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannangeli Massimo 11/296 34 56 1,65

Colombaro Antonio 11/294 27 44 1,63

Cupaiolo Stefano 11/303 27 35 1,30

Cianci Davide 11/292 20 22 1,10

Marchegiani Luca 11/293 18 16 0,89

De Filippis Silvio 11/186 18 11 0,61

Perrucci Mattia 11/298 13 6 0,46

Cianci Maurizio 11/295 3 3 1,00

Mainzone Luca 11/297 0 0 0,00


